
AUDAX CLUB PARISIEN
RANDONNEURS.BE 2005
RANDONNEURS EUROPEENS 1976
RANDONNEURS MONDIAUX 1983

Route name :

Organizing club name  :   Org. ACP code # :

Organizer name :

Organizer contact : Distance 200    Km

Date :

Starting point location : Starting hour :

PARTIAL TOTAL

Ref. # Coordin. (KM) (KM) OPEN CLOSE

In Den Vetten Os 0 8:00 9:00
Korbeek-Dijle N253 7 7
Sint Agatha-Rode Leuvensebaan 6,5 13,5
Ottenburg 5,5 19
Wavre 3,7 22,7
Geografisch Middelpunt v. België 13,2 35,9
! Secteur Pavé (2.7 km) 4,7 40,6
Gembloux (Controle 1 - vrij) 7 47,6 9:24 11:23
Mazy N93 7,8 55,4
Sambre 9,2 64,6
Fosses-la-Ville 7,8 72,4
Bossière 8,2 80,6
Abbaye de Maredsous 6,5 87,1
Weillen 8,3 95,4
Dinant (Controle 2 - vrij) 8,6 104 11:04 14:56
Evrehailles 8,4 112,4
Crupet 6,1 118,5
Maillen 3,5 122
Le Château de Faulx 8,1 130,1
Abbaye Notre-Dame du Vivier 10,1 140,2
Marchovelette 5,5 145,7
Eghezée (Controle 3 - boul. Mathy) N91 9,6 155,3 12:34 18:21
Jauchelette 18,3 173,6
! Secteur Pavé (200 m) 7,3 180,9
! N91 N91 2,9 183,8
Beauvechain 6,2 190
Galgenberg 9,4 199,4
In Den Vetten Os 5,1 204,5 14:01 21:30
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